
Yachtclub Rheindelta

Blue Planet Flug-Trophy 2019, Bodenseemeisterschaft ORC,

Clubmeisterschaft YCRhd

vorläufige Ergebnisliste
Wettfahrten: 1,2

28.09.2019 - 
29.09.2019

Bootsklasse: 
Yardstick, ORC Low-Point Wettfahrtleiter: 

Markus Düringer
Schiedsobmann: 
Roland Tröster

Computerauswer
tung: Edith 
Müller

G-PL SEGELNR STEUERMANN/-
FRAU

BOOTSKLASSE CLUB GES.ZEIT(1.WF) BER.ZEIT(1.WF) PKT(1.Wf) GES.ZEIT(2.WF) BER.ZEIT(2.WF) PKT(2.Wf) G-PKTE G-PL

1 GER 118 Peter Frehland Tornado FCSS 01:03:45 01:27:20 1 00:27:13 00:37:17 1 2 1

2 AUT 49 Jens Blum Tornado YCRhd 01:05:55 01:30:18 2 00:28:03 00:38:25 2 4 2

3 AUT 337 Kurt Waibel Tornado YCH 01:07:00 01:31:47 4 00:28:19 00:38:47 3 7 3

4 AUT 354 Heinz Böhler Tornado YCRhd 01:06:30 01:31:06 3 00:31:51 00:43:38 4 7 4

5 SUI 225 Marcel Tornado SIMPL 6 6 12 5

Wettfahrt 1.Wf 2.Wf

Startzeit 28/09/2019 12:16 29/09/2019 11:00

Bahnlänge: sm sm

G-PL SEGELNR STEUERMANN/-
FRAU

BOOTSKLASSE CLUB GES.ZEIT(1.WF) BER.ZEIT(1.WF) PKT(1.Wf) GES.ZEIT(2.WF) BER.ZEIT(2.WF) PKT(2.Wf) G-PKTE G-PL

1 SUI 321 Marcel Mracsek JS Formel 20 YCRhd 01:27:54 01:44:39 2 00:38:26 00:45:45 1 3 1

2 AUT 179 Dietmar 
Salzmann Nissen 424 YCRhd 01:24:14 01:44:00 1 00:41:15 00:50:56 2 3 2

3 35match Siegfried Ellmann Bavaria 35match LSC 02:07:55 02:23:44 4 01:05:51 01:13:59 3 7 3

4 GER 3358 Stefan Looss ILC 30 RYC1975 01:53:38 02:09:08 3 5 8 4

5 AUT 4001 Thomas Rimmele Rommel 37 CR YCRhd 6 6 12 5

Gruppe: (1.0) Mehrrumpfboote (Yardstick) 
Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf

Gruppe: (1.0) YST I (1-91) (Yardstick) Wettfahrten: 
1.Wf, 2.Wf

Protokoll:

Protokoll:



Wettfahrt 1.Wf 2.Wf

Startzeit 28/09/2019 13:15 29/09/2019 11:05

G-PL SEGELNR STEUERMANN/-
FRAU

BOOTSKLASSE CLUB GES.ZEIT(1.WF) BER.ZEIT(1.WF) PKT(1.Wf) GES.ZEIT(2.WF) BER.ZEIT(2.WF) PKT(2.Wf) G-PKTE G-PL

1 AUT 4776 Robert Mayer Dehler 33 CR MBSVRh 01:38:48 01:45:06 1 00:54:06 00:57:33 1 2 1

2 GER 1557 Hans-Erich Vietor Einzelbau 
Halbtonner WYC 01:52:22 01:55:51 2 01:01:09 01:03:02 4 6 2

3 SUI 59 Markus Fischer X 312 SGD 02:06:58 02:05:43 5 01:00:11 00:59:35 2 7 3

4 AUT 720 Harald 
Kerschbaumer BB10 LYC 01:57:54 02:04:06 4 00:57:18 01:00:19 3 7 4

5 SUI 2 Vladimir Sibalic Clarc 33 SCRY 01:56:30 02:03:56 3 9 12 5

6 AUT 36 Boris Beer Dehler 36 CWS YCRhd 02:12:14 02:17:45 7 01:06:05 01:08:50 5 12 6

7 AUT 100 Uwe Düringer Dehler Optima 
101 YCRhd 02:16:04 02:17:26 6 01:08:38 01:09:20 6 12 7

8 AUT 8340 Hans Lackner Star 9 9 18 8

9 AUT 73 Herbert Wagner Hanse 372 YCRhd 12 12 24 9

9 AUT 17 Reinhold Richter Boheme 10 LYC 12 12 24 9

9 AUT Optima101 Reinhard Forchler Optima 101 YCRhd 12 12 24 9

Wettfahrt 1.Wf 2.Wf

Startzeit 28/09/2019 13:15 29/09/2019 11:05

G-PL SEGELNR STEUERMANN/-
FRAU

BOOTSKLASSE CLUB GES.ZEIT(1.WF) BER.ZEIT(1.WF) PKT(1.Wf) GES.ZEIT(2.WF) BER.ZEIT(2.WF) PKT(2.Wf) G-PKTE G-PL

1 SUI 146 Sandra 
Fackelmayer H-Boot NHSV 02:06:38 02:01:46 2 01:01:22 00:59:00 1 3 1

2 AUT 917 Martin Schneider Duetta 94 YCWw 02:00:58 01:57:27 1 01:03:06 01:01:16 3 4 2

3 GER 7088 Lars Lümkemann First 27.7 SGD 02:14:47 02:10:51 3 01:02:46 01:00:56 2 5 3

4 GER 181 Petra Hoffmann Dehler 28 YLM 02:20:08 02:13:28 4 01:04:51 01:01:46 4 8 4

5 IW 31 Jochen Feuerstein IW-31 YCH 02:25:48 02:17:33 7 01:05:59 01:02:15 5 12 5

Gruppe: (1.0) YST II (92-102) (Yardstick) Wettfahrten: 
1.Wf, 2.Wf

Gruppe: (1.0) YST III (ab 103) (Yardstick) 
Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf

Protokoll:



6 RA 09 Jörn von 
Wietersheim RA-Pegasus RYC1975 02:19:36 02:14:14 5 01:11:50 01:09:04 7 12 6

7 GER 222 Christian Weber Dehlya 25 YLM 02:30:07 02:15:14 6 01:10:36 01:03:36 6 12 7

8 GER 331 Oliver Ryhner Beneteau First 
29 SVKr 02:33:01 02:27:08 8 01:35:36 01:31:55 8 16 8

9 G 3 Daniel Günther 5mR ASVS 02:47:40 02:38:11 10 01:53:45 01:47:19 9 19 9

10 DU 761 Gerhard Mayer Duetta YCRhd 02:31:52 02:27:27 9 02:24:07 02:19:55 10 19 10

11 AUT 50957 Gianluca 
Venturello 420er YCRhd 16 16 32 11

11 AUT 55440 Caspar 
Steinberger 420er YCRhd 16 16 32 11

11 GER 708 Karl Cernovsky First 27,7 Hk YCL 16 16 32 11

11 AUT 20 Sven Huber Maxi Fenix 105 YCRhd 16 16 32 11

11 OE 22 Markus Hagspiel Rebell Mark 2 YCRhd 16 16 32 11

Wettfahrt 1.Wf 2.Wf

Startzeit 28/09/2019 13:15 29/09/2019 11:05

G-PL SEGELNR STEUERMANN/-
FRAU

BOOTSKLASSE CLUB GES.ZEIT(1.WF) BER.ZEIT(1.WF) PKT(1.Wf) GES.ZEIT(2.WF) BER.ZEIT(2.WF) PKT(2.Wf) G-PKTE G-PL

1 GER 118 Peter Frehland Tornado FCSS 01:03:45 01:27:20 1 00:27:13 00:37:17 1 2 1

2 AUT 49 Jens Blum Tornado YCRhd 01:05:55 01:30:18 2 00:28:03 00:38:25 2 4 2

3 AUT 337 Kurt Waibel Tornado YCH 01:07:00 01:31:47 4 00:28:19 00:38:47 3 7 3

4 AUT 354 Heinz Böhler Tornado YCRhd 01:06:30 01:31:06 3 00:31:51 00:43:38 5 8 4

5 SUI 408 Armin Schmid Farr 400 YCRo 01:15:46 01:39:42 8 00:32:48 00:43:09 4 12 5

6 SUI 1 Max Juchli Justin TOD 33 YCA 01:23:43 01:38:29 5 00:38:56 00:45:48 9 14 6

7 DEN 3 Andi Spiegel Fröken 34 BSC 01:25:34 01:39:30 7 00:41:23 00:48:07 12 19 7

8 GER 22 Leonard Kubeth M34 LSC 01:23:18 01:41:35 9 00:37:53 00:46:12 10 19 8

9 GER 326 Jo Schwarz Melges 24 YCL 01:31:50 01:43:11 14 00:41:48 00:46:58 11 25 9

10 SUI 321 Marcel Mracsek JS Formel 20 YCRhd 01:27:54 01:44:39 19 00:38:26 00:45:45 8 27 10

11 AUT 6434 Markus Bilgeri T-34 YCB 01:29:29 01:41:41 10 00:44:58 00:51:06 17 27 11

12 AUT 88 Hanspeter Simma JV 36 BSC 01:31:38 01:45:20 21 00:39:40 00:45:36 7 28 12

13 AUT 122 Dietmar Lenz Dehler 33 
Competition YCRhd 01:34:24 01:43:44 15 00:44:13 00:48:35 13 28 13

14 GER 33 Benjamin Off Dynamic 35 YCM 01:30:44 01:43:06 12 00:45:02 00:51:10 18 30 14

15 AUT 007 Horst 
Zimmermann Seascape 27 YCH 01:33:38 01:44:02 17 00:45:15 00:50:17 15 32 15

Gruppe: (1.0) YST gesamt [OeSV-ID:8696] 
(Yardstick) Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf

Protokoll:



16 AUT 179 Dietmar 
Salzmann Nissen 424 YCRhd 01:24:14 01:44:00 16 00:41:15 00:50:56 16 32 16

17 AUT 80 Philipp Ober IMX38 YCRhd 01:28:24 01:46:30 22 00:41:11 00:49:37 14 36 17

18 AUT 4776 Robert Mayer Dehler 33 CR MBSVRh 01:38:48 01:45:06 20 00:54:06 00:57:33 21 41 18

19 AUT 5 Thomas Peter Avance 36 YCH 01:46:19 01:53:06 26 00:48:28 00:51:34 19 45 19

20 AUT 512 Andreas Töngi First 34.7 YCRhd 01:41:37 01:50:27 25 00:54:25 00:59:09 23 48 20

21 SUI 146 Sandra 
Fackelmayer H-Boot NHSV 02:06:38 02:01:46 29 01:01:22 00:59:00 22 51 21

22 AUT 917 Martin Schneider Duetta 94 YCWw 02:00:58 01:57:27 28 01:03:06 01:01:16 27 55 22

23 SUI 500 Stefan Süss Psaros 33 YCK 50 00:32:39 00:44:07 6 56 23

24 GER 10 Christopher 
Burkart YSA 10 YCDE 01:16:13 01:38:59 6 50 56 24

25 SUI 59 Markus Fischer X 312 SGD 02:06:58 02:05:43 33 01:00:11 00:59:35 24 57 25

26 AUT 720 Harald 
Kerschbaumer BB10 LYC 01:57:54 02:04:06 32 00:57:18 01:00:19 25 57 26

27 GER 1557 Hans-Erich Vietor Einzelbau 
Halbtonner WYC 01:52:22 01:55:51 27 01:01:09 01:03:02 30 57 27

28 GER 4845 Jürgen 
Schwendner 1D35 LSC 01:24:38 01:41:58 11 50 61 28

29 GER 7088 Lars Lümkemann First 27.7 SGD 02:14:47 02:10:51 36 01:02:46 01:00:56 26 62 29

30 GER 105 Christian Schrode Carbomare 35 
BS YCL 01:23:34 01:43:10 13 50 63 30

31 GER 181 Petra Hoffmann Dehler 28 YLM 02:20:08 02:13:28 37 01:04:51 01:01:46 28 65 31

32 GER 1275 Andy Eitner ILC 40 YCL 01:26:47 01:44:33 18 50 68 32

33 AUT 9 Mike Ewart Juwel 34 BT YCRhd 50 00:44:51 00:54:02 20 70 33

34 IW 31 Jochen Feuerstein IW-31 YCH 02:25:48 02:17:33 41 01:05:59 01:02:15 29 70 34

35 GER 222 Christian Weber Dehlya 25 YLM 02:30:07 02:15:14 39 01:10:36 01:03:36 31 70 35

36 RA 09 Jörn von 
Wietersheim RA-Pegasus RYC1975 02:19:36 02:14:14 38 01:11:50 01:09:04 33 71 36

37 GER 152 Carlo Bevoli Esse 850 SMCF 01:32:09 01:47:09 23 50 73 37

38 GER 7612 Heidi Galle Bull 7000 WSV FB 01:42:56 01:49:30 24 50 74 38

39 AUT 36 Boris Beer Dehler 36 CWS YCRhd 02:12:14 02:17:45 42 01:06:05 01:08:50 32 74 39

40 AUT 100 Uwe Düringer Dehler Optima 
101 YCRhd 02:16:04 02:17:26 40 01:08:38 01:09:20 34 74 40

41 35match Siegfried Ellmann Bavaria 35match LSC 02:07:55 02:23:44 43 01:05:51 01:13:59 35 78 41

42 SUI 2 Vladimir Sibalic Clarc 33 SCRY 01:56:30 02:03:56 30 50 80 42

43 GER 331 Oliver Ryhner Beneteau First 
29 SVKr 02:33:01 02:27:08 44 01:35:36 01:31:55 36 80 43

44 GER 919 Martin Ebeling First Class 8 PSG 01:57:49 02:04:01 31 50 81 44

45 G 3 Daniel Günther 5mR ASVS 02:47:40 02:38:11 46 01:53:45 01:47:19 37 83 45

46 DU 761 Gerhard Mayer Duetta YCRhd 02:31:52 02:27:27 45 02:24:07 02:19:55 38 83 46



47 GER 3358 Stefan Looss ILC 30 RYC1975 01:53:38 02:09:08 34 50 84 47

48 GER 7353 Thomas Volkwein N-Fun 30 LSC 01:54:35 02:10:13 35 50 85 48

49 AUT 8340 Hans Lackner Star 50 50 100 49

50 AUT 55440 Caspar 
Steinberger 420er YCRhd 61 61 122 50

50 AUT 73 Herbert Wagner Hanse 372 YCRhd 61 61 122 50

50 AUT 50957 Gianluca 
Venturello 420er YCRhd 61 61 122 50

50 OE 22 Markus Hagspiel Rebell Mark 2 YCRhd 61 61 122 50

50 AUT Optima101 Reinhard Forchler Optima 101 YCRhd 61 61 122 50

50 AUT 007 Pascal Zäch YSA YCRhd 61 61 122 50

50 AUT 4001 Thomas Rimmele Rommel 37 CR YCRhd 61 61 122 50

50 SUI 225 Marcel Tornado SIMPL 61 61 122 50

50 AUT 17 Reinhold Richter Boheme 10 LYC 61 61 122 50

50 AUT 20 Sven Huber Maxi Fenix 105 YCRhd 61 61 122 50

50 GER 708 Karl Cernovsky First 27,7 Hk YCL 61 61 122 50

Wettfahrt 1.Wf 2.Wf

Startzeit 28/09/2019 12:16 29/09/2019 11:00

Protokoll:


	Tabelle1

